Purple Biolabs, 1st Floor, Shop No. 8, Janta Timber Mart, P.L. Lokhande Marg, Mumbai: 400043
MCE Black Membranes
• Suitable for microbiological analysis of
light-coloured
 or transparent bacteria
• Black membranes provide excellent
contrast between cell colour / residue
and the filter, without having to counter-

Extractables Passes
Purple Biolabs, 1st Floor, Shop No. 8, Janta Timber Mart, P.L. Lokhande Marg, Mumbai: 400043
Ordering Information
Catalog No.
Diameter
(mm)
Pore size
(µm)
Membrane
material
Sterile
Membrane
surface
Packaging
Quantity
per box
PBF101SB 47 0.22 MCE Yes
Black
membranes
with white
grids
Individual 100 X 1NO
PBF101B 47 0.22 MCE No Bulk 100NO
PBF102SB 47 0.45 MCE Yes Individual 100 X 1NO
PBF102B 47 0.45 MCE No Bulk 100NO
PBF196SB 47 0.8 MCE Yes Individual 100 X 1NO
PBF196B 47 0.8 MCE No Bulk 100NO
PBF197SB 47 1.2 MCE Yes Individual 100 X 1NO
PBF197B 47 1.2 MCE No Bulk 100NO
PBF103SB 47 3.0 MCE Yes Individual 100 X 1NO
PBF103B 47 3.0 MCE No Bulk 100NO
Enquire at info@purplebiolabs.com/support@purplebiolabs.com for more details of 50mm membranes
Discover More Products to Simplify Your
 Filtration Needs
Visit us at https://purplebiolabs.com/